Name
McCallister, Michael
Nichols, Tylar
Redding, Renee
Reeder, Brandon
Tanner, Pam
Williams, Jennell
Cummings, David
Poole, Denton
Alley, Zack
Ballard, Tonya
Miller, Carrie
Oetgen, Jeannie
Watson, Ray
Williams, Tommy E.
McKee, Jessica
Bass, Eugene
Wall, Joy
Hodge, Kalyn
Porter, Kacey
Johnston, Wyatt
Minter, Rachel Elise
Travis, Christina
Smith, John Garrett
Underwood, G.E.

Worsham, Sharon Ray

Derouen, Brandon
Duchesne, Kayla
Frazier, Kayla
Street, Cody
Watson, Marley
Keirsey, Steven

Beaver, Taylor

Summerville, Bridgette

Hamby, Tyler
Johnson, Jessica A.
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Name
Hamby, Carlee
Purdy, Pricilla Ann
McManus, Carter
Milstead, Kathy
Parks, Jesse
Borden, Bradley
Thomas, Drew
Tryon, Devin M.
King, Lennie
Sanderson, Patricia (Pat)
Smith, Bryan
Staples, Zach
Givens, Latasha
Fuller, Carolyn
Harper, Kameron
Parker, Sue
Travis, Mike
Goodwin, Michelle Ann
Trichelle, Derek
Whorton, Garret
Johnston, Sherri
Minter, Sarah Grace
Nance Jr, Billy Dean
Taylor, Luke
Watson, Stacey
Petch, Ella Sue
Smith, Alli

Day
20
20
21
21
21
22
22
22
23
23
24
24
25
26
26
26
27
28
28
28
29
29
29
29
30
31
31
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Schedule of Events

For Unto Yall
6:30pm

12/06/2014

Christmas Program
12/07/2014 No Evening Services

Caroling Christmas in
Calhoun 6pm

12/10/2014
12/12/2014

Young At Heart 10am
JP Rieger Band 5pm

Youth Wacky Tacky
Christmas Party 6pm

12/13/2014 Parents Day Out

12pm

Children’s Christmas
Party 12pm

Desiard Street

Ministry 3:30pm
12/14/2014 Selah Kids Bell Choir
Program 10:45am
No Discipleship Class
Selah Bell Choir 6pm

12/18/2014 Live Nativity 6pm

Thru 12/20
12/20/2014
12/21/2014
12/24/2014

Threads of Love 9am
No Discipleship Class

No Youth or Children
Services

“The Savior Is Born!”

The shepherds were doing what they
always did. They were tending the
flock of sheep in the in the hills sur-
rounding Bethlehem. Just another qui-
et, uneventful night.

Not quite! Suddenly the sky was filled
with the light of a great company of
the heavenly hosts - and an angel
announcing, “Today in the town of Da-
vid a Savior has been born to you; He
is Christ the Lord!”

After the shepherds rushed to town

and saw the baby Jesus, they spread
the word concerning what they had

seen and heard, and all who heard it
were amazed!

Good news travels fast! The Savior has

The FBC, office staff would
like to wish everyone a
Merry Christmas, and Happy

New Year!
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