Name	Day	Name	Day
McCallister, Michael	2	Hamby, Carlee	20
Nichols, Tylar	2	Purdy, Pricilla Ann	20
Redding, Renee	2	McManus, Carter	21
Reeder, Brandon	3	Milstead, Kathy	21
Tanner, Pam	4	Parks, Jesse	21
Williams, Jennell	4	Borden, Bradley	22
Cummings, David	6	Thomas, Drew	22
Poole, Denton	6		
Alley, Zack	7	Tryon, Devin M.	22
Ballard, Tonya	7	King, Lennie	23
Miller, Carrie	7	Sanderson, Patricia (Pat)	23
Oetgen, Jeannie	7	Smith, Bryan	24
Watson, Ray	7	Staples, Zach	24
Williams, Tommy E.	7	Givens, Latasha	25
McKee, Jessica	8	Fuller, Carolyn	26
Bass, Eugene	9	Harper, Kameron	26
Wall, Joy	9	Parker, Sue	26
Hodge, Kalyn	10	Travis, Mike	27
Porter, Kacey	10	Goodwin, Michelle Ann	28
Johnston, Wyatt	11	Trichelle, Derek	28
Minter, Rachel Elise	11	Whorton, Garret	28
Travis, Christina Smith, John Garrett	11 12	Johnston, Sherri	29
Underwood, G.E.	13	Minter, Sarah Grace	29
Worsham, Sharon Ray	13	Nance Jr, Billy Dean	29
Derouen, Brandon	15		
Duchesne, Kayla	15	Taylor, Luke	29
Frazier, Kayla	15	Watson, Stacey	30
Street, Cody	15	Petch, Ella Sue	31
Watson, Marley	16	Smith, Alli	31
Keirsey, Steven	17		
Beaver, Taylor	18		
Summerville, Bridgette	18		
Hamby, Tyler	19		
Johnson, Jessica A.	19		
•			

First Baptist Church of Calhoun, LA

Volume 15, Issue 12

The Encourager

Schedule of Events

12/06/2014	For Unto Yall 6:30pm
	Christmas Program
12/07/2014	No Evening Services
	Caroling Christmas in Calhoun 6pm
12/10/2014	Young At Heart 10am
12/12/2014	JP Rieger Band 5pm
	Youth Wacky Tacky Christmas Party 6pm
12/13/2014	Parents Day Out 12pm
	Children's Christmas Party 12pm
	Desiard Street
	Ministry 3:30pm
12/14/2014	Selah Kids Bell Choir
	Program 10:45am
	No Discipleship Class
	Selah Bell Choir 6pm
12/18/2014	Live Nativity 6pm Thru 12/20
12/20/2014	Threads of Love 9am
12/21/2014	No Discipleship Class
12/24/2014	No Youth or Children Services

"The Savior Is Born!"

The shepherds were doing what they always did. They were tending the flock of sheep in the in the hills surrounding Bethlehem. Just another quiet, uneventful night.

Not quite! Suddenly the sky was filled with the light of a great company of the heavenly hosts - and an angel announcing, "Today in the town of David a Savior has been born to you; He is Christ the Lord!"

After the shepherds rushed to town and saw the baby Jesus, they spread the word concerning what they had seen and heard, and all who heard it were amazed!

Good news travels fast! The Savior has

The FBC, office staff would like to wish everyone a Merry Christmas, and Happy New Year!

Jayce Puckett Monilliano to An Jesica Monilliano Namey Duey Adel Adm. J. Neil Levito